
Show #42615: CCHA - Derby & Show #4

200. NRCHA OD: OPEN DERBY - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 159 Call Me Mitch Phillip J. Ralls 437.50 Estelle Roitblat$6348.16

2 120 Very Red Remedy Nicolas Barthelemy 435.00 Sheri Jamieson$4421.04

2 135 Shined Wright Ron E. Emmons 435.00 Corrie D Brock$4421.04

4 107 OMG Cee Me Lance B Johnston 434.50 Christine And Todd Rogers$2720.64

5 151 Smart Dual Nic Jake D Gorrell 433.50 David A Bush$2040.48

6 170 Im Countin Chics Justin T Wright 433.00 Eric Freitas$1587.04

7 119 Sonita Lena Rey Nicolas Barthelemy 431.50 Sheri L. Jamieson$566.80

7 150 Night Time Dual Doug Williamson 431.50 Imperial Ranch Llc$566.80

9 162 Oaks Avita Tucker J Robinson 431.00 San Juan Ranch

10 163 CDS Catalena Cash Tucker J Robinson 430.00 San Juan Ranch

11 127 Margaritta Time Ron E. Emmons 425.50 Gary A Schenck

12 152 Justa Doin It Russell Probert 424.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher

13 114 Cash Has The Blues Ted Robinson 423.50 Allen D. Moyer

14 104 Smoke N Cd Lyn Anderson 420.00 David And/or Barbara Archer

15 131 Shining Smart Remedy Jon Roeser 417.50 Clear Lake Land & Cattl Ranch

16 124 Skyline Cat Brandon T Staebler 416.50 Michael J Walsh & Assoc Inc

17 117 Shes Smokin Cash Ted Robinson 413.50 Allan Moyer

18 112 Hadley Smart Tisha R Wilhite 412.50 Ernie O Beal

19 134 Remedys Smooth Move Dan J Daponde 409.50 Toni J D'Anna

20 153 Master Pearl John Ward 402.00 Ron & Bobbie Tatum

21 168 CR SassyLittleLegend Lance B Johnston 279.00 Copperhead Ranch

22 154 Smashingly Smart John Ward 271.50 Tom Or Lorie Fox

201. NRCHA IODERB: INT. OPEN DERBY - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 135 Shined Wright Ron E. Emmons 435.00 Corrie D Brock$1197.60

2 120 Very Red Remedy Nicolas Barthelemy 435.00 Sheri Jamieson$958.08

3 107 OMG Cee Me Lance B Johnston 434.50 Christine And Todd Rogers$718.56

4 170 Im Countin Chics Justin T Wright 433.00 Eric Freitas$479.04

5 119 Sonita Lena Rey Nicolas Barthelemy 431.50 Sheri L. Jamieson$359.28

6 127 Margaritta Time Ron E. Emmons 425.50 Gary A Schenck$279.44

7 152 Justa Doin It Russell Probert 424.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher

8 114 Cash Has The Blues Ted Robinson 423.50 Allen D. Moyer

9 104 Smoke N Cd Lyn Anderson 420.00 David And/or Barbara Archer

10 131 Shining Smart Remedy Jon Roeser 417.50 Clear Lake Land & Cattl Ranch

11 124 Skyline Cat Brandon T Staebler 416.50 Michael J Walsh & Assoc Inc

12 117 Shes Smokin Cash Ted Robinson 413.50 Allan Moyer

13 112 Hadley Smart Tisha R Wilhite 412.50 Ernie O Beal

14 134 Remedys Smooth Move Dan J Daponde 409.50 Toni J D'Anna

15 153 Master Pearl John Ward 402.00 Ron & Bobbie Tatum

16 168 CR SassyLittleLegend Lance B Johnston 279.00 Copperhead Ranch

17 154 Smashingly Smart John Ward 271.50 Tom Or Lorie Fox

202. NRCHA LODERB: LTD OPEN DERBY - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 152 Justa Doin It Russell Probert 424.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher$2936.00
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2 134 Remedys Smooth Move Dan J Daponde 409.50 Toni J D'Anna

250. NRCHA NPDERB: NON PRO DERBY - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 125 Ima Real Cool Dude Debby M Sanguinetti 425.00 Mr And/or Mrs Wj Sanguinett$1725.00

2 169 Maverick Rey Eric M Freitas 424.50 Eric Freitas$1437.50

3 123 Smooth A Roany Stacey Purzycki 424.00 John Or Nikki Jump$1150.00

4 111 Miss Cee Street Tammy J Johnston 420.00 Trystin L Johnston$862.50

5 116 Annies Smarty Cat Marjie Robinson 418.50 Ted Robinson$575.00

6 142 Faiths Bluenami Tim Swickard 417.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

7 166 Nic It To Win John E Showalter 416.50 John E Showalter

8 126 Diesel Cat Debby M Sanguinetti 398.50 Mr And/or Mrs Wj Sanguinetti

9 122 Autumnagical Stacey Purzycki 290.00 John Or Nikki Jump

10 143 Hydrive Remedy Debbie J. Proctor 261.00 Lyle Proctor

251. NRCHA INPDER: INT. NON PRO DERBY - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 125 Ima Real Cool Dude Debby M Sanguinetti 425.00 Mr And/or Mrs Wj Sanguinett$525.00

2 169 Maverick Rey Eric M Freitas 424.50 Eric Freitas$437.50

3 123 Smooth A Roany Stacey Purzycki 424.00 John Or Nikki Jump$350.00

4 111 Miss Cee Street Tammy J Johnston 420.00 Trystin L Johnston$262.50

5 116 Annies Smarty Cat Marjie Robinson 418.50 Ted Robinson$175.00

6 142 Faiths Bluenami Tim Swickard 417.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

7 166 Nic It To Win John E Showalter 416.50 John E Showalter

8 126 Diesel Cat Debby M Sanguinetti 398.50 Mr And/or Mrs Wj Sanguinetti

9 122 Autumnagical Stacey Purzycki 290.00 John Or Nikki Jump

10 143 Hydrive Remedy Debbie J. Proctor 261.00 Lyle Proctor

252. NRCHA NNPDER: Nov NP Derby - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 116 Annies Smarty Cat Marjie Robinson 418.50 Ted Robinson$600.00

2 142 Faiths Bluenami Tim Swickard 417.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle$400.00

3 143 Hydrive Remedy Debbie J. Proctor 261.00 Lyle Proctor

253. NRCHA AMTDER: AMT DERBY - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 142 Faiths Bluenami Tim Swickard 417.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle$700.00

2 143 Hydrive Remedy Debbie J. Proctor 261.00 Lyle Proctor

254. NRCHA NPLD: NPL Derby - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 129 Minnie Marissa Greenberg 425.50 Marissa Greenberg$660.00

2 140 Starman Duane W. Jost 401.00 Duane & Cher Jost$440.00

3 102 This Catz Got Cash Nancy L Eklund Hunsicker 394.50 Nancy L Eklund Hunsicker

4 132 Flo N Pretty Boon Elizabeth A Stewart 125.00 Elizabeth A Stewart


